TELEPHONE SOLICITATION BOND
Bond No.
Premium

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

as Principal andTHAT WE,
as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto the State of Louisiana, as

Obligee, in the penal sum of TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 ($25,000.00) DOLLARS,
lawful money of the United States for which payment, well and truly to be made, we bind
ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns. jointly and
severally, firmly by these presents.

WHEREAS, the said Principal has applied to said Obligee for a license to do business